
 
 

California Wild Rice Advisory Board 

2024-2025 Handlers List 

 

GIBBS CALIFORNIA WILD RICE 

P.O. Box 387 

Live Oak, CA 95953 

(530) 695-1612 Telephone 

(530) 695-1039 Fax 

 

http://gwrice.com/  

 

 

Contact: Larry Erickon 

 

               lerickson@gwrice.com 

 

 

SUNWEST FOODS 

1550 Drew Avenue, Suite 150 

Davis, CA 95618 

(530) 758-8550 Telephone 

(530) 758-8110 Fax 

 

https://sunwestfoods.com/  

 

 

Contact: Rebecca Baxter, Bruce Rolen, and Jess 

Errecarte 

               rbaxter@sunwestfoods.com 

               brolen@sunwestfoods.com 

jesserrecarte@sunwestfoods.com  

               info@sunwestfoods.com  

 

LUNDBERG FAMILY FARMS 

P.O. Box 369 

Richvale, CA 95974 

1-888-215-2958 Customer Service 

(530) 538-3500 HR 

 

 

https://www.lundberg.com/  

 

 

Contact: Gabrielle Stadem (Farm Business 

Coordinator) and Mike Denny 

 

                gstadem@lundberg.com  

                mdenny@lundberg.com  

 

RIVIANA FOOS INC. 

301 Tower St. NW 

Clearbrook, MN 56634 

218-776-3118 

 

www.riviana.com 

 

 

Contact: Julie Wraa 

 

               jwraa@riviana.com   

 

ANCIENT GRAINS ELITE 

Yuba City, CA 95993 

(530) 923-1940 Telephone 

 

www.ancientgrainselite.com  

 

 

Contact: Don Kuiken 

 

               don@ancientgrainselite.com  
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FALL RIVER WILD RICE 

P.O. Box 818 

Fall River Mills, CA 96028 

1-800-626-4366 

 

https://frwr.com/  

 

 

Contact: Walt Oilar 

 

              wildrice@shasta.com  
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